
Grate Cheesery
Menu
PANINIS ON SOURDOUGH BREAD
The “Grate” - Salami, cheese, caramelized onion jam.

Turkey - Turkey, brie, cranberry jalapeño preserves.

3 Cheese - 3 cheese blend, caramelized onion jam.

Ham - Ham, smoked cheddar, dijon, mayo, side of pickles.

$15.00

DRINK MENU
$3.50

$4.75

$3.75

$8.00

$12.00/$13.00

Americano

Capuccino/Latte

San Pellegrino/Fruit Soda/Perrier 

Beer*

Glass White/Rosé/Red Wine (5oz)*
(*Rotating seasonal selection)

“GRATE” BOARDS - CHEESE AND CHARCUTERIE 

$65.00

$115.00

$160.00

$195.00

$275.00

Small (2 people)

Medium (4 people)

Large (6 people) 

X-Large (8-10 people)

Party (10-12+ people)

A selection of the finest cheese, artisanal charcuterie, preserves, olives,
grapes, dried fruits, nuts, and crackers. Minimum 24 hours notice required.

WINE AND CHEESE TASTING
3x2oz servings of wine, paired with a selection of 3

cheeses and accompaniments. Reservations required.

$45.00/person

Prices do not include applicable taxes.


