Grate Cheesery Menu



PANINIS ON SOURDOUGH BREAD	\$15.00
The "Grate" – Salami, cheese, caramelized onion jam.	
Turkey – Turkey, brie, cranberry jalapeño preserves.	111
3 Cheese - 3 cheese blend, caramelized onion jam.	
Ham – Ham, smoked cheddar, dijon, mayo, side of pickles	5.
DRINK MENU	
Americano	\$3.50
Capuccino/Latte	\$4.75
San Pellegrino/Fruit Soda/Perrier	\$3.75
Beer*	\$8.00
Glass White/Rosé/Red Wine (5oz)*	\$12.00/\$13.00

(*Rotating seasonal selection)

WINE AND CHEESE TASTING

3x2oz servings of wine, paired with a selection of 3 \$45.00/person cheeses and accompaniments. Reservations required.

"GRATE" BOARDS - CHEESE AND CHARCUTERIE

A selection of the finest cheese, artisanal charcuterie, preserves, olives, grapes, dried fruits, nuts, and crackers. Minimum 24 hours notice required.

Small (2 people)	\$65.00
Medium (4 people)	\$115.00
Large (6 people)	\$160.00
X-Large (8-10 people)	\$195.00
Party (10–12+ people)	\$275.00

Prices do not include applicable taxes.